START
6:00:00 PM
6:25:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:55:00 PM
8:10:00 PM
9:00:00 PM

Skate

Ontario

END
6:25:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:55:00 PM
8:10:00 PM
9:00:00 PM

July 19-21, 2024 - Orléans, Ontario
Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex

Gloucester Skating Club

Schedule as of June 29 - Subject to Change

Manley Rink

SENIOR RHYTHM DANCE
PRE-NOVICE PATTERN DANCE
FLOOD

NOVICE PATTERN DANCE
FLOOD

JUNIOR RHYTHM DANCE
GOOD NIGHT!

Friday, July 19, 2024

START
3:00:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:35:00 PM
7:20:00 PM
7:35:00 PM
9:45:00 PM

END
3:20:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:35:00 PM
7:20:00 PM
7:35:00 PM
9:45:00 PM

SECTIONAL SERIES #1
JULY

Senecal Rink

STAR 9 U14 WOMEN
STAR 7 012 MEN
STAR 7 U12 WOMEN
FLOOD

STAR 7 012 WOMEN
FLOOD

STAR 9 014 WOMEN
NOVICE MEN SHORT
FLOOD

NOVICE WOMEN SHORT
GOOD NIGHT!




START
8:00:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:40:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
6:05:00 PM
6:20:00 PM
6:45:00 PM
7:35:00 PM
7:55:00 PM
8:10:00 PM
8:40:00 PM
9:10:00 PM
9:40:00 PM

END
9:20:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:40:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
6:05:00 PM
6:20:00 PM
6:45:00 PM
7:35:00 PM
7:55:00 PM
8:10:00 PM
8:40:00 PM
9:10:00 PM
9:40:00 PM

Manley Rink

PRE-NOVICE MEN SHORT
PRE-JUVENILE U13 MEN
JUVENILE U14 MEN
FLOOD

JUVENILE PATTERN DANCE
PRE-JUVENILE PATTERN DANCE
JUNIOR WOMEN SHORT
FLOOD

SENIOR WOMEN SHORT
FLOOD

SENIOR PAIR SHORT
NOVICE PAIR SHORT
PRE-NOVICE PAIR SHORT
JUNIOR MEN SHORT
FLOOD

JUVENILE FREE DANCE
JUNIOR FREE DANCE
STAR 10 WOMEN

FLOOD

GOLD WOMEN

NOVICE MEN FREE
SENIOR MEN SHORT
FLOOD

PRE-NOVICE FREE DANCE
NOVICE FREE DANCE
SENIOR FREE DANCE
GOOD NIGHT!

Saturday, July 20, 2024

START
8:00:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:55:00 AM
11:35:00 AM
11:50:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:05:00 PM
2:20:00 PM
2:35:00 PM
3:35:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
4:05:00 PM
5:50:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:20:00 PM
9:10:00 PM

END
9:40:00 AM
9:55:00 AM
11:35:00 AM
11:50:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:05:00 PM
2:20:00 PM
2:35:00 PM
3:35:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
4:05:00 PM
5:50:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:20:00 PM
9:10:00 PM

Senecal Rink

PRE-NOVICE WOMEN SHORT - GROUP 1
FLOOD

PRE-NOVICE WOMEN SHORT - GROUP 2
FLOOD

STAR 6 WOMEN

STAR 6 MEN

STAR 8 WOMEN

FLOOD

STAR 8 MEN

JUVENILE U12 WOMEN

PRE-JUVENILE U11 MEN

FLOOD

JUVENILE U14 WOMEN

PRE-JUVENILE U13 WOMEN

FLOOD

NOVICE WOMEN FREE

GOOD NIGHT!



8:00:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
12:25:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
1:35:00 PM

9:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
12:25:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
1:35:00 PM

Manley Rink

JUNIOR WOMEN FREE
FLOOD

SENIOR PAIR FREE
SENIOR WOMEN FREE
FLOOD

JUNIOR MEN FREE
SENIOR MEN FREE
GOOD BYE - DRIVE SAFE!

Sunday, July 21, 2024

8:00:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:55:00 AM
10:55:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
12:50:00 PM
1:05:00 PM
2:45:00 PM

9:40:00 AM
9:55:00 AM
10:55:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
12:50:00 PM
1:05:00 PM
2:45:00 PM

Senecal Rink

PRE-JUVENILE U11 WOMEN

FLOOD

PRE-NOVICE MEN FREE

FLOOD

PRE-NOVICE WOMEN FREE - GROUP 1
FLOOD

PRE-NOVICE WOMEN FREE - GROUP 2
GOOD BYE - DRIVE SAFE!



